
Total 

Appeared

Total 

Passed

Fail and 

Comp

Overall Pass 

Percentage
0 to 32.9%

33 to 

44.9%

45 to 

59.9%

60 to 

74.9%

75 to 

89.9%

90 to 

100%

80 80 0 100 0 0 27 33 18 2

A1 22

A2 30

B1 61

B2 60

C1 85

C2 70

D1 55

D2 17

E 0

Total Grades 400

NxW 1729

PI 54.03

Mean 329.27

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Sector-4, R.K. Puram, New Delhi

Result Analysis: Class 10 (2023-24)

School PI: 54.03


