PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Sector-4, R.K. Puram, New Delhi Result Analysis: Class 10 (2023-24)

Total Appeared	Total Passed	Fail and Comp	Overall Pass Percentage	0 to 32.9%	33 to 44.9%	45 to 59.9%	60 to 74.9%	75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%
80	80	0	100	0	0	27	33	18	2

School PI: 54.03

A1	22
A2	30
B1	61
B2	60
C1	85
C2	70
D1	55
D2	17
E	0
Total Grades	400
NxW	1729
PI	54.03
Mean	329.27